
INSTRUCTOR EMAIL TELEPHONE

Alton, Arthur arthur@safecs.com 813-727-8007
Alton, Krista kristaalton@yahoo.com 813-727-9007

Babanats, Jessica jessicababanats@gmail.com 813-244-2549
Berrojo, Jennifer jenniferberrojo@hotmail.com 813-245-2582

Boyd, Amanda amandasueboyd@gmail.com 813-484-4673
Breede, Tina kaywithtinab@gmail.com 813-484-4673
Brown, Cindy rockhousecoffeecompany@gmail.com 931-306-1680

Chen, Ping pingcatbaby1@gmail.com 813-220-1194
Coffey, Lianna liannacoffey@gmail.com 201-739-8992

Danciger, Wendy danciger700@gmail.com 813-789-4979
Gonzalez, Amiee amieegonzalez@proton.me 813-505-4993

Harris, Alex alejandra.norris1030@gmail.com 813-410-8829
Kelley, Chelsea chelskelleyphoto@gmail.com 813-245-6614
Kelley, Kenny kennyk01@verizon.net 813-810-4525
Kelly, Alyssa Alyssa22deal@gmail.com 850-503-4438

Kyper, James Jameskyper@gmail.com 352-410-0063
Kyper, Liana lianakyper@gmail.com 352-875-6655

Laccabue, Michele michelelaccabue@gmail.com 813-663-7125
Langford, Marisa MarisaLangford@msn.com 813-785-8484

Lulgjuraj, Beth Beth_kegler@yahoo.com 850-443-3524
Mahana, Cassandra cassandranmahana06@gmail.com 813-230-1027

Martindale, Stan stanmartindale@yahoo.com 813-503-7787
McKeown, Corey teachcoreymckeown@gmail.com 813-951-4910

Nastelli, Andrea (Dr.) amnastelli@zoho.com 703-300-2014
Norris, Alex alejandra.norris1030@gmail.com 813-410-8829

Ohlman, Amanda amanda@ybsquare.com 931-249-3896
Peal, Chris tampabay@chefitupkids.com 813-760-6274

Pepe, Kendra kendrapepe@gmail.com 813-924-2364
Piazza, Stephanie stephanie.piazza@yahoo.com 813-679-1656

Pupello, Brad bpupello@gmail.com 703-851-5831
Ray, John raytrumpet@proton.me 813-693-7827

Reinhart, April madamereinhart@gmail.com 813-765-6177
Roberson, Michele michelesfone@gmail.com 727-364-3351

Rodriguez, Jenn info@yourdesigntherapy.com 813-279-1314
Rosario, Malori growingacresfarmstead@gmail.com 813-770-9384

Rydell, Candace on2college@gmail.com 813-992-0047
Saddow, Stephen s.saddow@gmail.com 813-957-2072

Sandefur, Kelli kellisandefurteach@gmail.com 727-481-7990
Sotolongo, Alisha alishasotolongo@gmail.com 352-206-1592

Sotolongo, Tito (Dr./Pastor) pastortito@tddtampa.org 813-531-5821
Stolz, Donna wellreadtutoring@yahoo.com 813-503-6277
Warren, Thia thiateach@gmail.com 727-418-0242

Wilson, Michele hatutoring@icloud.com 813-482-8099


